Name of the Corporate Debtor: COMPUAGE INFOCOM LIMITED; Date of Commencementgi

f CIRP: 02-11-2023;
gitof registration num

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

I.bigtrp{%rggitors as on: 16-06-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Gajesh Labhchand Jain; Process Number: 1; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

5790702402.67

5790702402.67

42.26

0 Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11

940949679.00

446450146.00

3.26

167959504.00

326540029.00 Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

0 NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

35

10519572.00

35

10510077.00

0.08

9495.00

0 Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

11

2093703818.82

10

2056078216.82

15.01

21378664.00

16246938.00 Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

37

5521042647.73

33

5323329750.48

38.85

163246252.37

34466644.78 Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

74441437.00

14431359557.22

74441437.00

13701512029.97

0.54

100.00

352593915.37

0 Annexure 9

377253611.78
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