	(F	iling under clause (ca) of sub-regulation	-	here for previous List		for Corporate Perso	ns) Regulations 20	16	
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexur
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	9	5790702402.67	9	5790702402.67	42.26	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	11	940949679.00	7	446450146.00	3.26	0	167959504.00	326540029.00	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	35	10519572.00	35	10510077.00	0.08	0	9495.00	0	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	11	2093703818.82	10	2056078216.82	15.01	0	21378664.00	16246938.00	<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	37	5521042647.73	33	5323329750.48	38.85	0	163246252.37	34466644.78	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	5	74441437.00	5	74441437.00	0.54	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 9</u>
Total		108	14431359557.22	99	13701512029.97	100.00	0	352593915.37	377253611.78	